AM CLASS | 9:00 AM - 12:00PM

Bubble Art: Mixed Media
The Artists of the Round Table: Medieval Art
Fashion Week: Wearable Art
Make a Comic, Make a Book!
I Can Knot!: Macrame
Lost + Found: Thrift Store Art
For the Birds: Woodworking

Watercolor Treehouses

Pocket Pal Adventures
Adventures in Camping: Mixed Media
Tails & Treasures: Mermaid Camp
Knotty Macrame!

Painting Without Brushes
Animals All Around: Mixed Media

Drawing Lab: Techniques and Exploration

Happy Birthday USA!
Astronaut Artists: Space Explorers Camp
Doodle + Draw
Clay Creations: Handbuilding Clay
Spiral Style: Tie-Dye Creations
Cute + Crocheted: Crochet Amigurumi
Designing Doll Houses

Wheel Be Throwing Clay: Wheelthrowing Clay

Tiny Worlds: Making Models and Drawing From Them

Watercolor Mythical Creatures

Magical, Mythical and Make Believe

Fashion Week: Wearable Art

Oink! Cluck! Moo!: Barnyard art
Claying Around: Handbuilding Clay
Tiny, Tiny Clay Food
Knotty Macrame!
Dream Builders: Mixed Media
Cardboard Craft Construction
Wheel Be Throwing Clay: Wheelthrowing

Drawing Lab: Techniques and Exploration

AGE PM CLASS | 1:00 - 4:00 PM
JUNE 8 - 12
6-8 Treehouse Adventures
6-8 Dog Days of Summer: Dog Art
6-8 Crocodile Rock: Jungle Creatures
9-1 Why Knot!: Macrame
9-1 Bubble Art: Mixed Media
9-1 The Artists of the Round Table: Medieval Art
12-16 Make a Comic, Make a Book!
12-16
JUNE 15-18
6-8 Magical, Mythical, and Make Believe
6-8 Under the Sea: Mixed Media
6-8 Painting Without Brushes
9-11 Lost and Found: Upcycled Art
9-1 Boho Macrame!
9-1 Bead-dazzled: Beaded Jewelry
12-16 Wildlife in North America - Watercolor
JUNE 22-26
6-8 Astronaut Artists: Space Explorers Camp
6-8 Papier-mache Creatures
6-8 Incredible Edibles: Handbuilding Clay
9-1 Tiny Worlds: Making Models and Drawing From Them
9-1M Click, Capture, and Create Photos
9-1 Why Knot!: Macrame
9-1 Scene Builders: Designing Dioramas
12-16
12-16
12-16

JUNE 29-JULY 2

6-8 Dive into Color: Mixed Media

6-8 Dream Builders: Mixed Media Surreal Art Lab
6-8 Art Explorers: Mixed Media

6-8 Yarn There, Done That...love It!: Textile Art
9-1 Boho Macrame!

9-1 Castles + Forts: Handbuilding Clay

9-M Watercolor Wonders: Still Life

9-1

12-16

12-16

AGE

6-8
6-8
6-8
9-1
9-1
9-1
12-16

6-8
6-8
6-8
9-1
9-1
S-1
12-16

6-8
6-8
6-8
9-1
9-1
9-1
12-16

6-8
6-8
6-8
9-1
9-1
9-1
12-16



AM CLASS | 9:00 AM - 12:00PM

Once Upon a Fairy Tale Art Quest
Flower Power
Monster Mash: Create Your Own Beasts
I Can Knot!: Macrame
Explore the Master Artists
First Impressions: Intro to Printmaking
Clay Creations: Handbuilding Clay
Storytelling with lllustration
Spiral Style: Tie-Dye Creations

Mermaid Camp
Space Camp Creators
High Sea Art Adventures

Sculpture Week

Enchanted Dwellings: Mixed Media
Animals All Around: Mixed Meda
Spiral Style: Tie-Dye Creations

Dream Diaries: Journaling + Collage

Boho Macrame!

Clay Vessels: Handbuilding Clay

AGE

JULY 6-10
6-8
6-8
6-8
9-11
9-11
9-11
9-11
12-16
12-16

JULY 13-17
6-8
6-8
6-8
9-11
9-11
9-11
9-11
12-16
12-16
12-16

PM CLASS | 1:00 - 4:00 PM

Creature Feature: Handbuilding Clay
Monster Mash: Create Your Own Beasts
Unicorns + Rainbows
Why Knot!: Macrame
Storytelling with lllustration
Doll Maker Studio
Explore the Master Artists
The Art of the Book: Bookbinding

NC Watercolor Landscapes

World of Fairies

High Sea Art Adventures
Critters in Clay

Soft Stitch Studio: Learn to Sew
Sculpture Week
Boho Macrame!
Meaningful Objects: Jewelry with a Story
Watercolor in the Dark

Tapestry Weaving

Feathered Friends Studio
All About Bugs
Fairy Tales and Folklore
Pet Pals in Clay
Animal Extravaganza: Mixed Media
Academy of Young Wizards
Cardboard Craft Construction
Build a World: lllustration + Ink
Crochet: Design + Create

Boho Macrame!

Enchanted Tiny Homes
Build a Puppet
Forest Friends: Nature Art
Pet Portraits in Color!
Christmas in July: Mixed Media
It Came From Outer Space: Handbuilding Clay
Keepsake Box: Woodworking

Watercolor Fantasy Creatures

JULY 20-24

6-8
6-8
6-8
9-1
9-1
9-1
9-1
12-16
12-16
12-16

JULY 27-31

6-8
6-8
6-8
9-M
9-M
9N
1216
1216

Art-a-Bots: Robot Art
Academy of Young Wizards
Bead-dazzled: Beaded Jewelry
Build a World: lllustration + Ink
Level Up! Game Design
Animal Extravaganza: Mixed Media
Puppet Parade: Puppetmaking
Watercolor Spiders, Beetles, and Bugs, Oh My!
Boho Macrame!

Fantastic Beasts: Handbuilding Clay

Knot Kidding! Textile Art
Christmas in July: Mixed Media
Clay Zoo
Watercolor Fantasy Creatures
Build a Puppet
Sunny Side of Art: Sun Art
Mind Your P's + Q's: Letterpress Art

Tiny Homes: Watercolor Edition

AGE

6-8
6-8
6-8
9-1
9-1
9-1
9-1
12-16
12-16

6-8
6-8
6-8
9-1
9-1
9-1
12-16
12-16
12-16

6-8
6-8
6-8
9-M
9-M
9-M
9-M
12-16
12-16
12-16

6-8
6-8
6-8
9-1
9-1
9-M
12-16
12-16



